
1.6
4

1.9
21.9

0
1.9

2

1.9
2

2.7 2.7

2.8

2.9
7

1.9 2.2

2.4

1.8
21

.76

1.9
0

2.2
0 2.2

8 2.2
5

2.2
8

2.2
1

2.2
8

2.3
1

2.2
8

2.2
1

2.1
62.2

7

1.9
2

2.0
4

2.0
32.0

3

2.1
5

1.9
9

2.0
8

2.8
2

2.9
4 2.9

7
2.9

1

2.9
9

2.9
4

2.9
5

2.8
2

2.7
7

2.2

2.3

2.1

1.8

1.9

2.2

2.5

2.9

2.7
8

2.9
3

2.7
9

2.6
3.0

2.8

2.2

2.6

2.7

2.9

3.0

-1.
5

0.8

2.5 2.5

3.03.0

2.4

2.7

2.5

1.0

2.4

3.2

2.6

2.3

# 550
# 538

FFE 3.46' / GFE 2.90'
FFE 11.20' / GFE 2.40'

R/W LINER/W LINE

PAVER SIDEWALK
WOOD RAILROAD TIE

BORDER

CRUSHED LIME ROCK

RIP RAP ROCK (TYP.)

STONE GRAVEL

PAVER
DRIVEWAY RIGHT-OF-WAY (TYP.)

LOT BOUNDARY (TYP.)

PROPOSED LIMITS OF
CONSTRUCTION IMPACTS/
RESTORATION AREA (TYP)

STONE WALKWAY

CHRISTMAS PALM
(TRIPLE TRUNK

CHRISTMAS PALM
(TRIPLE TRUNK)

CHINESE FAN PALM

WHITE BIRD
OF PARADSE

ARECA PALM

OLEANDER

ARECA PALM

CANARY ISLAND
DATE PALM

ST. AUGUSTINE
GRASS

ST. AUGUSTINE
GRASS

BERMUDA SOD

VARIEGATED
PANDANUS

PHILODENDRON
COCONUT PALM

COCONUT PALM
ARECA PALM

TRIPLE ALEXANDER
PALM

PROPOSED LIMITS OF
CONSTRUCTION IMPACTS/
RESTORATION AREA (TYP)

2.5' EASEMENT
LINE

EXISTING EDGE OF PAVEMENT: 1.71 ft
PROPOSED EDGE OF PAVEMENT: 2.24 ft

EXISTING EDGE OF PAVEMENT: 1.90 ft
PROPOSED EDGE OF PAVEMENT: 2.02 ft

QUEEN EMMA
CRINUM LILLIES

OLEANDER

FISHTAIL PALM

FISHTAIL PALM

OLEANDER

WHITE FENCE

ARECA

3 SILVER BUTTONWOOD

2 BIRDS OF PARADISE

5 BIRDS OF PARADISE

UMBRELLA TREE W/ SCHEFFLERA HEDGE

HIBISCUS

PODOCARPUS HEDGE

STONE WALKWAY

FIDDLE LEAF FIG

3 SILVER BUTTONWOOD

DRACEANA
7 IXORA

TRAVELERS PALM

SOD

RIP RAP

MANGROVES

SEA WALL

89 STONE LIMEROCK

FENCE HEIGHT CHANGE
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REVISIONS
DATE DESCRIPTION

SHEET
NO.

NORTON STREET

TO:N O) /ON*%O$T .E<

1800 SECOND STREET, SUITE 900
SARASOTA, FL 34236

(941) 379-7600

RESTORATION PLAN
LOT NO.

NO
RT

H

L-50
DRAINAGE EASEMENT

BETWEEN #550 AND #538


